
DATE TIME LOCATION

Tuesday, January 20 6:30-8pm St. Joseph Parish Center

Tuesday, February 17 6:30-8pm St. Joseph Parish Center

Tuesday, March 24 6:30-8pm St. Mary Heim Hall

Tuesday, April 21 6:30-8pm St. Joseph Parish Center

Tuesday, May 19 6:30-8pm St. Mary Heim Hall

Tuesday, June 16 6:30-8pm St. Joseph Parish Center

Tuesday, August 18 6:30-8pm St. Mary Heim Hall

Tuesday, September 15 6:30-8pm St. Joseph Parish Center

Tuesday, October 20 6:30-8pm St. Mary Heim Hall

Tuesday, November 17 6:30-8pm St. Joseph Parish Center

Tri-Parish Pastoral Council 2026 Meeting Schedule

No Meeting  July & December


